
What’s On at Sabden Primary School 

Summer Term 2023 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Photos 

(Classes) 

Thursday 15 June 

 

 

 

 

Film Night 

Tuesday 20 June 

Reception – Year 6 

3.30pm – 5.30pm 

 

Joseph and his Amazing 
Technicolour Dreamcoat 

KS2 Performance 

Wednesday 5 July 2pm 

Thursday 6 July 6.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Year 6 Leavers Meal 

Tuesday 18 July 

 

 

 

Swimming Lessons 

Years 3,4,5 & 6 

Thursdays -  

20, 27 April 

4, 11,18,25 May 

8,15,22,29 June 

6,13 July 

 

 

 

Year 6 Residential  

Weds 17 May –  

Fri 19 May 

Winmarleigh Hall 

 

 

Year 6 Leavers 
Assembly 

Wednesday 19 July  

2pm 

 

 

School Disco  

Wednesday 19 July 

EYFS/ KS1 – 3.30pm – 4.30pm            
KS2 – 6.00pm – 7.30pm 

 

 

 

Sports Day 

Thursday 13 July (weather 
dependent) 

1.30pm 

 

Break up for Summer 
Holidays 

Thursday 20 July 

3.30pm 

 

King Charles III 

Coronation Celebrations 

Fri 5 May 

King & Queen Dress Up 

Right Royal Knees Up Disco 

Frightfully Posh Buffet 
Luncheon 

Coronation Crafts 

 

 

 

 

 

Annual Reports 

Mon 10 July 

 

 

 

 

Summer Games 
Days 

Monday 17 & 
Tuesday 18 July 

Whole School 

 

 

 

Dad’s and Kids 

Den Building  

Thursday 22 June 

Reception – Year 5 

 

Enrichment Clubs 

Weeks commencing: 

8, 15 & 22 May 

5 & 12 June 

Last day for clubs 
Thursday 15 June 

 

 

 

 

Bikeability - Class 3 

Tues 11 July & Weds 12 July 

 

 

 

EYFS Picnic & 
Story 

Friday 19 May 

12.00 – 1.30pm 

 

Blackpool Pleasure Beach 

Year 6 

Friday 16 June 

 

Parent/ Teacher 
Consultations 

w/c 17 April 

 

 

River Expedition 

Class 2 

Weds 19 April 

 

 

 

Eureka Trip 

Reception & Class 1 

Friday 7 July 

 

 

KS2 York Trip 

Friday 14 July (TBC) 

 

 

 

 


